
    Attractive Design For Front-of-
House Applications

  25% more weight capacity and 30% more 
shelf surface than standard duty models

  Large durable shelves each fit two 
 standard bus tubs
  Stain and odor resistant material maintains 

professional appearance
  Seamless, contour shaped shelves with 

rounded corners are attractive and 
 easy to clean
  Extruded aluminum legs are sleek and 

durable
  Dual handles allow pushing or pulling from 

either end to better navigate congested 
areas.

  Assembles easily without hardware
  No-Mark® 4” polyurethane wheels are 

quiet and attractive
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Quantity

 Unit shall be Lakeside model 25___ (10, 12) to have three shelves of reinforced polyethylene with a total 
load capacity of 500 lb. Shelves shall have attractive inverse contour rounded edges with coved interior 
corners for easy cleaning. Legs shall be of extruded aluminum with brushed finish. Legs shall easily 
mount to flanges on shelf corners without hardware. Dual handles shall have ergonomic cushioned grips, 
and shall snap onto top shelf without tools or hardware. Casters shall be all-swivel corner-mount stem 
type, with with 4” diameter clear non-marking polyurethane wheels. Casters shall snap into shelf bottom 
receptical without hardware.
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Model #2510

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)W L H

2510
Light Gray

3 16-3/4” x 29-1/2”
(425 x 749)

11”
(279)

20”
(508 

42”
1067

37-1/2”
953) All swivel 4”

(102)
39

(17.7)

2512
Charcoal

3 16-3/4” x 29-1/2” 
(425 x 749)

11”
(279)

20”
(508 

42”
1067

37-1/2”
953) All swivel 4”

(102)
39

(17.7)

Lakeside Manufacturing, Inc.
4900 West Electric Avenue • West Milwaukee, WI 53219 U.S.A.

800-558-8565 • 414-902-6400 • Fax 414-902-6446 • info@eLakeside.com • www.eLakesideFoodservice.com

Models 2510, 2512


