

Item #	
Quantity_	

Utility Cart

Medium Duty



Models 2510, 2512

Attractive Design For Front-of-House Applications

- 25% more weight capacity and 30% more shelf surface than standard duty models
- Large durable shelves each fit two standard bus tubs
- Stain and odor resistant material maintains. professional appearance
- Seamless, contour shaped shelves with rounded corners are attractive and easy to clean
- Extruded aluminum legs are sleek and durable
- Dual handles allow pushing or pulling from either end to better navigate congested areas.
- Assembles easily without hardware
- No-Mark® 4" polyurethane wheels are quiet and attractive

Specifications

Unit shall be Lakeside model 25___ (10, 12) to have three shelves of reinforced polyethylene with a total load capacity of 500 lb. Shelves shall have attractive inverse contour rounded edges with coved interior corners for easy cleaning. Legs shall be of extruded aluminum with brushed finish. Legs shall easily mount to flanges on shelf corners without hardware. Dual handles shall have ergonomic cushioned grips, and shall snap onto top shelf without tools or hardware. Casters shall be all-swivel corner-mount stem type, with with 4" diameter clear non-marking polyurethane wheels. Casters shall snap into shelf bottom receptical without hardware.

Model #2510

	# of	Shelf	Shelf	Overall Size			Caster	Caster	Case Weight
Model	Shelves	Size	Clearance	W	L	Н	Туре	Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)
2510 Light Gray	3	16-3/4" x 29-1/2" (425 x 749)	11" (279)	20" (508	42" 1067	37-1/2" 953)	All swivel	4" (102)	39 (17.7)
2512 Charcoal	3	16-3/4" x 29-1/2" (425 x 749)	11" (279)	20" (508	42" 1067	37-1/2" 953)	All swivel	4" (102)	39 (17.7)

Lakeside Manufacturing, Inc. 4900 West Electric Avenue • West Milwaukee, WI 53219 U.S.A. 800-558-8565 • 414-902-6400 • Fax 414-902-6446 • info@eLakeside.com • www.eLakesideFoodservice.com